
2016 
STATE BOARD MEETING DATES 

e-MEETINGS AGENDA ITEM & SUPPORT MATERIAL DUE DATES 
 
 

STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING   January 7-8, 2016 
e-Meetings Agenda Items and Support Materials are due, December 21, 2015 (Thursday / Friday) 
 
 
STATE BOARD LEGISLATIVE RETREAT      January 25, 2016 
 Lincoln, Nebraska        (Monday) 
 
 
STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING   February 4-5, 2016 
e-Meetings Agenda Items and Support Materials are due, January 25, 2016 (Thursday / Friday) 
 
 
STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING   March 3-4, 2016 
e-Meetings Agenda Items and Support Materials are due, February 22, 2016 (Thursday / Friday) 
 
 
STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING   April 7-8, 2016 
e-Meetings Agenda Items and Support Materials are due, March 28, 2016  (Thursday / Friday) 
 
 
STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING   May 5-6, 2016 
e-Meetings Agenda Items and Support Materials are due, April 25, 2016  (Thursday / Friday) 
 
 
STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING   June 2-3, 2016 
e-Meetings Agenda Items and Support Materials are due, May 23, 2016  (Thursday / Friday) 
 
 
NO STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING July, 2016 
 
 
STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING   August 4-5, 2016 
e-Meetings Agenda Items and Support Materials are due, July 20, 2016  (Thursday / Friday) 
 
 
STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING   September 1-2, 2016 
e-Meetings Agenda Items and Support Materials are due, August 22, 2016  (Thursday / Friday) 
 
 
STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING   October 6-7, 2016 
e-Meetings Agenda Items and Support Materials are due, September 26, 2016 (Thursday / Friday) 
 
 
STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING   November 3-4, 2016 
e-Meetings Agenda Items and Support Materials are due, October 24, 2016 (Thursday / Friday) 
 
 
STATE BOARD WORK SESSION AND BOARD MEETING   December 1-2, 2016 
e-Meetings Agenda Items and Support Materials are due, November 16, 2016 (Thursday / Friday) 


